

Present:- Sri Sujay Sengupta (WB 00650)

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

Act VIII Case No. 41 of 2023

(CNR No:- WBBD01-004268-2023)

Order No. 3 dated 18-01-2024

Today is fixed for SR and appearance.

SR has not yet been returned.

Petitioner files lawyer's hazira.

Petitioner is directed to file fresh steps in both ways by the next date positively.

Fix 17.02.2024 for steps.

Dictated & corrected by me

Sd/-

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

Sd/-

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman