

Present:- Sri Sujay Sengupta (WB 00650)

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

Act VIII Case No. 41 of 2023

(CNR No:- WBBD01-004268-2023)

Order No. 8 dated 25-09-2024

Today is fixed for filing W/S by OP as last chance.

Both parties file their lawyers' haziras.

OP files W/S, supported by notary affidavit.

Copy not served and attached herewith.

Fix 04.01.2025 for hearing of the case.

Dictated & corrected by me

Sd/-

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

Sd/-

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman